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

vaulted ceiling in living room with ceiling fan, price in

cludes microwave oven, sell cleaning oven, dishwasher,

G.E. washer and dryer, single garage, large wooded lot iy

$64,650 L2241 =

LOT NO. 1 HUNTERS TRACE 3 bedrooms, 2
taths, largue living room with fuepiace, with
w! bar, 2 full baths, whiripool in master bath
Price includes microwave oven dishwasher,
G E washer and drysr, large wooded ot
$73,700

THE ABOVE HOMES ARE READY TO MOVE INTO

RETIREMENT AT I'l'S BEST.

HUNTER’S TRACE
COMPARE...THERE IS
NO COMPARISON

e ollers a refreshing
change of pace Al the comforts of
home. the best of amenmities, and casy
3vess to shoppng. restaurants, gol
and beaches Lok no further than Hun
ter's Trace

AND NOW FOR THE BEST PART:
The Affordable Homes of Hunter's
Trace Start at Only 50,900

® Larpe windedd ks ® Garden window
bedpes 10 all windows ® Whirlpesd tath
® Eight unsque fkor plans ® All
appluances onclading washer dryeri @
Enerey elficwnil on site const rs tum @
Fark arra w/gaschy and beoghe~ @
Landw vards ® Paved drivewass
arsd walks ® Ten minutes from Mtk

Heach

Mgnihmﬁl'rmmt
heart Mc,m

N.
Call 1-800-331-3670 or N.C. collect 1{919) 579-9776
to 5 P.M. Sunday 12 noon to 5 P.M.

Model open 10 AM.to 5

whilities Sheriow Evtares Loty $3 SO0 up
Phone 919-579.214) CONTACT JUDI PRIDGEN, e 50000 Tomm I Adk
"9 579 3’3? “ u. . < olre form n sh Exum orea
or . . obacco ocreoge $8%5 000 MARLE TED BY UTU4 S0 & DEvEL DR T 201 C 79T AVENUE NOSTH | smYETLE BEACH SC 29477 (B0, 0% 44008
BAsOY wallall MCRER B CmalcE 800 843 47
et e OCEAN NEA MOBILE HOM PROPERTI
WRAY &7 o HLE BEACH R THE WATER MOBILE HOMES ILE HOME OR BLDG. LOTS oTHeR s -
drd Row - New 3 BR 2. bath turnished Oyster Boy —Lorge wooded water Whispering He -4 BR. 2 boths OCEAN TRAN # $4. 500 eoch SEA house
wl nm‘ h:;:- CHA ;‘ni :\;m concrete teont lot $21 S00 on 2 bk ﬁ soch). Deck VRLAGE. K $7 S0 LAKEWOOD Nue comiorscble. offordable
[ trvedte ond mose 132 0 R i v ko P I . i Wi
u,l SACRIFICE! 357 70 ESTATES $5.600 eoch OCEAN AME | oo 3 ‘On \n Peocety o

REALYY & CONSTRUCTION

ceon Isle Beach

MNIGHTS CALL:
Consie Schurte 0424784
borry Ponell 134011
$teve Wrey 1454439y
Bom Willamss 1433 1381

e

VI el RSP eeT W EAT e

Londos  Lunury villay legm $78 o0

Oceontront -2 BR condo Choose Your
corpe! $49 M0

Excellent bulkheoded canal lot
$45 000

AUCTIONS VIA
WRAY AUCTION CO.

Lot n beoutiful Riverview $10 000 o

$20 000
BUILDING LOTS

MARSH COVE. VILLAGE POINT . SUN
SET LAKES FISHERMANS PARADISE
LONGWOOD - PLUS OTHERS

Some in privote end exchuiive ateds

NEED A STEEL BUILDING?
CALL TODAY!

Height . Approx. 300 yds. from Inlong
Woterwoy. Finoncing avoilcble. Only
$44 900

$5 600 eoch LONGWOOD from

Sea Villoge-—Nice turnnhed 14270 $5.000 per oxre REGAN commaercicl

with Seck and modh mare. 329,700 $5.000/ '3 ocre: HIGH HILL $750 down s
$S0 per month! OTHERS —MANY Cory co = O

Sec Villoge — 1984 furnished 14x70. 2 WITH EASY TERMS y et gy oy

BR 2 boths € H A dech storoge trom Ocean lsie Beoch. From $25 000

building ceiling ton Mice ot . = =

§34 %00 OTHER PROPERTIES Just 5 minutes from Holden Beoch -2

BR 1'% boths lireploce AL, solar
hected woter. in the country on 1.7
ocres 548 000

New Linting—110 ocres in Ash Poved
rood frontoge t or
dustricl potential §$12% 000 49 ocres
odoining with fimber $45 000

We beve mewy other wce bolding lots. poms
mivete end srziesive Coll sow




